
Thursday, April 3IY4 me iypty
6. 0, 7.0 am. LONDON NEWS
2. 0 Saying It with Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Canon R. J.Stanton
10.20 For My dy: Queens of
Song: Corrinné | Rider-Kelsey,soprano (U.S.A.) F

910.45 A.C.E. TALK: "The Con-flict’ Between Things and Idealsin the Home"
912.0 Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.,.0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL" HOUR
Serenade in G Major, Op. 48

Tcohaikovski
The May Night Brahms
My Resting Place Sehubert
The Nut Tree Schumann
Ave Maria Schubert
Symphonic Variations, Op. 78

Dvorak
$.30 A Musical Commentary
3.46 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour6. 0 Dinner Musi¢
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time7.15 "Life and Letters": Talk
by Cecil Hull
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
BBCWireless Military BandeRe SS. oa. Chk ~Dreate (/fieam.oe on os. Dill *e4w ats mem a»)eeture Reissiger
7.39 . Regimental Band of H.M.Grenadier Guards
Nell Gwyn Dances German
Band of H.M. Welsh Guardssoftly Awakes My Heart

Saint-Saens
7.51 Foden’s Motor Works Band
The Mill in the Dale CopeBand of H.M. Welsh Guards
Smiling Through Penn
Mother Machree ~> Ball
Foden’s Motor Works Bandll Bacio Arditi8.0 "Hopalong Cassidy"
8.26 Royal. Artillery Band
Cavalcade of Sousa Military
Marches Sousa

8.32 "Joe on the Trail’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.43 Billy Mayerl and. HisClaviers
Billy Mayerl Memories

Mayer!953 Mantovani and His Orch-
estra
Nights of Romance

10. 0 Geraldo and His Orchestra
10.15
pare Dorsey

and His Or-
chestr
10.30 Bob Crosby and His Orch-
estra
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents: MajorGlenn Miller and The Band of
the Army Air Forces Training
Command
41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN/> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
7. Op.m, After Dinner Music8.0 Chamber MusicLili Kraus and Simon Goldberg
Sonata No. 9 in A Major, Op.
47 (‘Kreutzer’’)

Beethoven
8.33 The Calvet Quartet
Quartet in E Flat Major

Schubert8.0 Recital Hour
Featuring Joseph Szigeti
410. 0 London Symphony Orches-ta
10.30 Close down ¢

ZIM 1250 ke. 240 m,

530 p.m. Selected Recordings0 Variety Time
Light Orchestral and In-

-_strumental SelectionsHalf-Hour with the London*

Philharmon ec Orchestra,7.30 ‘The Silver Horde"

8. 0 T
Ballet
"School for Dancing"

Boccherini8.16 Excerpts from Opera andOperetta
9. 0 On the Sweéter Side
9. Away in Hawaii40.0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Close down
9. 0 Songs of Yesterday andTo-day
9.16 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra8.30 Local Weather Conditions9.32 Morning Star: Eileen Joyce
9.40 Music While You Work ©

10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Weekly Talk by Major F.H. Lampen
10.40 For My Lady: MusicalFamilies; Dibden «Family411. 0 Close down
11.15 Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather. Conditions

he Story and Music of the

CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Mozart
Symphony No, 34 in C, K.338Piano Concerto in D Minor,K.466 Mozart3. 0 Favourite Entertainers3.15 A Story to Remember:"The Bagman Story"

3.30 Music While You Work0 "Mittens"
15 Concert Hall of the Airwith Rosario Bourdon SymphonyGuest Artist: Thomas L. Thomas
4.30 Children’s Hour: Washing-ton Irving’s Anniversary "RipVan Winkle"

Ps5.0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Leopold Stokowski and _ thePhiladelphia Orchestra
Passacaglia in C Minor Bach
7.45 IDA CARLESS (pianist)
Sonata in F Minor, Op. 5

ahms
A Studio Recital

8.20 SYBIL PHILLIPPS
(soprano)
Avrogant PoppiesLove is a Sickness
Dream Song Armstrong Gibbsse Son What Can the Mattere Bax
The Bargain A. Somervell
A Studio Recital

pp

8.32 Reginald Kell (clarinet)and the Willoughby | StringQuartet
Clarinet Quintet in G

Hoibrooke
19. O Overseas and N.Z. News
2.30 Huddersfield Choral Societyand Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by the Com-
poser
Belshazzar’s Feast cText from Holy Bible s@lected
and arranged by Sitwell
Music by Walton
10.10 The Masters
Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain

‘in Lighter

11.20 CLOSE DOWN "

2\/ WELLINGTON840 ke. 357m...
6. Op.m. Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Recorded Reminiscences
7. 0 Music from the Movies
7.30 Caban Episode
7.45 Novatime
8. 0 Shaw and Shore
8.15 Contrasts
8.30 Silvester session
9. 0 Bing9.15 The Jumping Jacks9.30 Music of Manhattan
10. 0 Those Were the Days10.30 Close down F

#27 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Smooth Rhythm Takesthe Air ;

7.20 "Madame Louise"
7.33 Favourite Dance Bands:
The Story of the Man with theBaton8.5 Moods
8.40 "Ded and. Dave’9.2 Light Variety9.20 "The Norths Scuttle
Dream *Boat"’
9.45 Musie Brings Memories10. O Wellington District
Weather Report
Close down

a

r2W4B hyEW PLYMOUTH810 ke, 370 m.

15
28
0
2
0. 0

7
7
7
8
9
1

0 pm.
(a

Concert Session"In Ben Boyd’s Days"
Concert Programme
Classical Hour
Concert Programme
Close down

NAPIER[avi 750 kc. 395 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 09.5
9.30
9.50
awresice

Sorap10.15

Matinee
"1 Live Again"Current Ceiling Prices
Morning Star: Marjorie
(soprano)"More Leaves from Mybook": Talk by Ceeil HullMusic While You Work

10.45-11.0 "Surfeit of Lampreys"12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 ok Broadcast to Schools2.0 Variety2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOURTrio in G Major Moeran
4. 0 Tenor Time
4.15 The Langworth Concert
Orchestra
.30 On the Danee Floor
4.45 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music ‘
6.15 For the Sportsman
llawke’s Bay Sporting Fixturesfor Easter week-end, discussed
by our Sports Editor
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 consumer. Time
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 Monthly Book Review:
Miss J. Blyth
7.45 For the Bandsman8. 0 "The House That Margaret
) Built"

twas
CHAMBER MUSIC ,Walter Gieseking (piano)
Sonata in C Major, Op,("Waldstein’"’ )‘Lotte Lehmann (soprano)The Winter. Journey SchubertWilliam Primrose (viola)
La. Campanella Paganini

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Accent on Swing10. 0 close down

FAN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m.

;

Light Music
7.20 "How to row Your OwnTrumpet"

BBC Programme7.45 David Rose and his Orch-
estra
Our Waltz: Ros7.51 Ray Ventura and his
legians
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
/ Eda Kersey and Kathleen Long
Sonata No. 2 in A Minor and
Major for Violin and Piano

ireland
BBC Programme

8.32 Gladys Swarthout
(soprano)
My Lagan Love

MacCathnhaoii
8.36 Thomas White, Williamkrasnik, Roy White and Mar-
garet Sutherland
Quartet in G Minor for Clar-
inet, Viola, Horn and Piano

Sutherland
8.52 Anthony Strange (tenor)
The Sun God James
The. Deyon Maid Keats

8.57 Albert Fisher’s New Note
, Octet9. 1 The Vienna Salon Orches-
tra9.7 "Room 13," by Edgar Wal-
lace
9.30 Swing Session, featuring
Raymond Scott and his Orches-
tra, George Shearing (piano),
The Four Hot Trumps, TeddyPowell's Orchestra, Muggsy
Spanier’s Orcyestra
10. 0 Close down

2272, GISBORNE~ 980 ke. 306m,
7. Op.m. Band Musie
7.15 "The Channings’’
7.42 Larry Adler
7.48 Leslie Holmes8. 0 Close down

3) Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0 a.m.
7.58
cast
9. 0
9.30

LONDON NEWS
Canterbury Weather Fore-
Morning ProgrammeCurrent Ceiling Prices

Mischa Levitzky (piano)
9.45
10.10
Music While You WorkFor My Lady: "ForgottenPeople"

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Mozanit’s Minuets and Trios
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E, TALK: "The Conflict
Between Things and Ideals in theHome"
2.45 Xavier Cugat and His Or-
chestra
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
A programme of musical com-
positions in different mediumsfrom those in which they wereoriginally composed
"Carnaval" Suite, Op. 9

SchumannThe "Wanderer" ,Fantesia for
Piano and Orchestra, Op. 15

Schubert-Liszt4.0 Ridin’ the Range with Den-ver Darling, Carson Robison andSlim Bryant
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 .EVENING PROGRAMME
SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF (Russiantenor)
I Hear You Calling Me

Marshall
Ride, Cossack, Ride

Stothard
Trees Rasbach
La Donna e Mobile ("Rigo-
letto"’) Verdi
A Studio Recital ~ :

7.44 "Dad and Dave"
7.57 Richard Leibert8.0 "Richelieu: Cardinal Or

| King?"
NZBS Production

8.29 "The Tune Parade’: Fe2-
|

turing Martin Winiata and HisMusic
From the Studio .

8.49 Close Harmony by TheFour Modernaires
;

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 News for Farmers
9.30 Modern Dance Music16.0 Edmundo Ros and His
Rumba Band
10.15 Mugsy Spanier and His Or-
ehestra
10.30 Hafry James and His Or-chestra
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents: Leon-ard Hickson and the Alameda
Coastguard Band
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYL were
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
6.30 Those Were the Days7.0 Recital for Two
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy" (finalepisode) :

7.43 Light and Lilting
8.0 LIGHT CLASSICAL music
The Halle Orchestra
Dance of the Hours

Ponchielll
8. 8 Gwen Catley (soprano)
Lo, Here the Gentle LarkBishoIl Bacio Ardit8.15 Eileen Joyce (piano)Fur Elise
Bagatelle, Op. 33, No. 2

Beethoven
8.22. Emanuel Feuermann
(’cello)
Dreaming, Op. 15, No. 7

Schumann
8.25 Joan Cross (soprano), andWebster Booth (tenor)Miserere Scene, ("ll ‘Prova-tore’) Verdi
Webster Booth and Dennis
Noble (baritone)
In- a Coupe (‘La Boheme’)

» Pucbini
8.34 Popular Masterworks: ©London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Eugene Goossens"Carnaval" Suite, Op. 9»

Schumann

‘

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 12.30 and 9.1 |
pen 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,YH, 3ZR and 4Yzr &

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
, MONDAY, MARCH 31
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation conducted by Ernest Jenner,Christchurch,
1.45 Book Review.
147% -2.0 News Talk.
, 3.15 3.30 French Lesson; for Post-Primary Schools.

TUESDAY, APRIL 1
1.30p.m. Song and Story from Everywhere. A Mexicah story:"The Three Somersaults."
1.40 2.0 How Things Began. Episode 5; "Life in the Coal AgeForests."

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 2
1.30p.m. Rhythm for Juniors ‘conducted by Miss J. Hay,Christchurch.
1.45 + 2.0 Junior Naturalists’ Club. Episode 5: "Early History ofAustralia and New Zealand,’ by W. Crosbie Morrison,Editor of "Wild Life.’ :

THURSDAY, APRIL 3
1.30 2.0 pm. Singing Lesson conducted by T. J. Young,Wellington.


